Féte régionale de Murist FR, 27.04.2008

Catégorie 1993-94

Rang

10a
10b
10c
10d
10e
1lla
11b
12a
12b
13a
13b
13c
13d
14a
14b
14c
14d
14e
15

16a
16b
17

18

19

Nom et prénom

Zbinden
Gehrig
Z0Ss0
Berset
Bapst
Spicher
Delabays
Reynaud
Clement
Gottofrey
Borcard
Benimeli Baer
Paupe
Réthlisberger
Oppliger
Weiss
Sturny
Ducret
Aeschbacher
Roch
Hostettler
Balmat
Gehrig
Werro
Baeriswyl
Brilhart
Chappaley
Philipona
Steffen
Zurcher
Kilcher
Ribeiro
Zaugg
Lehmann
Vuille
Henzer

Peter
Damien
Remo
Cyril
Roman
Manuel
Alexandre
Jérbme
Alexandre
Marc
Johan
Sébastien
Mike
Marcel
Stefan
Manuel
Christian
Guillaume
Adrian
Vincent
Bruno
Lucien
Philipp
Damien
Stefan
Valentin
Baptiste
Marc

Koni
Jérémy
Michael
Ricardo
Christopher
Pascal
Grégory
Stefan

Club

Sense
Sumiswald
Kerzers
Haute-Sarine
Sense
Sense
Haute-Sarine
Haute-Sarine
Haute-Sarine
Lausanne
La Gruyere

Montagnes Neuchéateloises
Montagnes Neuchateloises

Sumiswald
Sumiswald
Lausanne
Sense
La Gruyere
Sumiswald

Estavayer & Environs

Sense
Cottens
Sumiswald
Fribourg
Sense

Estavayer & Environs

La Gruyere
La Gruyere
Sumiswald
La Gruyere
Sense
Bramois
Sumiswald
Kerzers
Val-de-Travers
Kerzers
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Points

58.00
57.75
57.50
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.25
56.00
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
52.75
52.75
52.50
52.25
51.00

8.50

palmes
palmes
palmes
palmes
palmes
palmes
palmes
palmes
palmes
palmes

palmes

acc.
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Catégorie 1995-96

Rang Nom et prénom Club

1 Hofer Sven Kerzers

2a Suter Fabian Sense

2b Piller Clay Sense

3a Bapst Domenic Sense

3b Moser Peter Sumiswald

4 Moser Steven Sense

5a Gapany Benjamin La Gruyere

5b Dufey Greg Haute-Broye

6a Steffen Gustaf Sumiswald

6b Steffen Valentin Sumiswald

7a Barras Lionel Fribourg

7b Cressier Gaetan Morat

7c Rothlisberger Patrick Sumiswald

7d Schaller Alain Sense

7e Badertscher Adrien Mont-Sur-Rolle

8 Moser Samuel Sumiswald

%9a Boschung Markus Sense

9b Von Niederhausern Martin Estavayer & Environs

9c Bartschi Florian Sumiswald

10a Zimmermann Mario Kerzers

10b Derron Cedric Morat

10c Sommer Martin Sumiswald

lla Berger Sacha Montagnes Neuchateloises

11b Cardinaux Victor Lausanne

12 Grossen Rolf Sumiswald

13 Voide Lionel Bramois

14a Guisolan Gabriel Estavayer & Environs

14b Roch Paul La Gruyere

15 Kohler Ueli Sumiswald
Loffel Emanuel Sumiswald
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T M

Points

58.00
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
53.50
52.75
52.25
52.25
51.00
18.25

palmes
palmes
palmes
palmes
palmes
palmes
palmes
palmes
palmes

palmes

acc.
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Catégorie 1997-98

Rang

1
2a
2b
3
4a
4b
5

6
7a
7b
8
9a
9%
9c
9d
10
1lla
11b
12a
12b
12c
13
14
15
16a
16b
16¢c
17
18

Nom et prénom

W thrich
Bapst
Derron
Parro

Bapst
Kramer
Dufey
Roéthlisberger
Dormond
Siegrist
Perroud
Burgy

Pittet
Raemy
Weibel
Vonlanthen
Berger
Gottofrey
Schopfer
Badertscher
Pellet
Roéthlisberger
Stadler
Brulhart
Chatelain
Egger

Kolly
Chavagnat
Berger

Renato
Pascal 1
Julian
Tobias
Pascal 2
Lario

Gil
Simon
Noa
Florian
William
Frank
Alexandre
Patrice
Lucien
Raoul
Dilan
Luc

Dio
Florian
Adrian
Philipp
Thomas
Lionel
Sébastien
Yanik
Gaetan
Adrien
Alan

Club

Sumiswald
Sense
Morat
Sense
Sense
Kerzers
Haute-Broye
Sumiswald
Aigle
Kerzers
Lausanne
Haute-Broye
Montagnes Neuchateloises
Sense
Estavayer & Environs
Haute-Sarine
Montagnes Neuchateloises
Lausanne
Sense
Sumiswald
Sense
Sumiswald
Sumiswald
Estavayer & Environs
Val-de-Travers
Sense
Fribourg
Estavayer & Environs
Montagnes Neuchateloises
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Points

58.25
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.00
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.50
53.00
52.75
52.75
52.75
52.50
52.00

palmes
palmes
palmes
palmes
palmes
palmes
palmes

palmes
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Catégorie 1999-2000

Rang Nom et prénom Club

1 Richard Gaétan Haute-Sarine

2 Buchs Julien Sense

3 Galillard Yves Mont-Sur-Rolle

4 Zamofinge Batiste Fribourg

5 Egger Fabio Sense

6a Basset Stéphane Lausanne

6b Kramer Dorian Kerzers

7 Burgy Matt Haute-Broye

8a Chavagnat Benoit Estavayer & Environs
8b Niederberger Nicola Sense

9 Zbinden Samuel Sense

10 Chassot Dilan La Veveyse

lla Werro Simon Fribourg

11b Perroud Lary Haute-Broye

1lc Parro Christian Sense

12 Reichenbach Ryan Montagnes Neuchéateloises
13 Niederberger Robin Sense
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Points

58.00
57.75
57.25
56.75
56.00
55.50
55.50
55.25
54.75
54.75
54.00
53.00
52.75
52.75
52.75
52.50
52.00

palmes
palmes
palmes
palmes

palmes



